NXP USA Inc. - MKL03Z32CAF4R Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Ordering Information1
Part Number Memory Maximum number of I\O's
Flash (KB) SRAM (KB)
MKL03Z8VFG4(R) 8 2 14
MKL03Z16VFG4(R) 16 2 14
MKL03Z32VFG4(R) 32 2 14
MKL03Z32CAF4R 32 2 18
MKL03Z8VFK4(R) 8 2 22
MKL03Z16VFK4(R) 16 2 22
MKL03Z32VFK4(R) 32 2 22
1. To confirm current availability of ordererable part numbers, go to http://www.freescale.com and perform a part number
search.
Related Resources
Type Description Resource